
Skyview Medical Center
3456 Bethlehem Pike, Souderton, PA 18964

MEDICAL OFFICE FOR RENT

D E M O G R A P H I C S
1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

Population
Average HH Income
Total Businesses
Total Employees

6,579
$89,578

330
3,345

46,767
$104,344

1,516
21,471

110,252
$108,751

3,942
60,719

CONTACT:

Brendan W. Walsh
215-603-1234

bwalsh@walshcre.com

Walsh Commercial Real Estate, LLC
3 Village Road, Suite 200 | Horsham, PA 19044
215-836-1340   |  walshcre.com

Immediate opportunity to lease up 
to 5,200 SF

Well-established medical office 
building

Excellent visibility and access from 
Bethlehem Pike

Convenient to Rt. 309 and the 
area’s major roadways

Professionally managed facility

FEATURES

* Information contained herein was obtained from the 
property owner or sources deemed reliable.  We have no 
reason to doubt its accuracy but we do not guarantee it.
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