

MEDICAL OFFICE FOR RENT

"From Concept to Closing, with Integrity"

FEATURES

- Immediate opportunity to lease up to 5,200 SF
- Well-established medical office building
- Excellent visibility and access from Bethlehem Pike
- Convenient to Rt. 309 and the area's major roadways
- Professionally managed facility

DEMOGRAPHICS			
	1 MILE	3 MILES	5 MILES
Population	6,579	46,767	110,252
Average HH Income	\$89,578	\$104,344	\$108,751
Total Businesses	330	1,516	3,942
Total Employees	3,345	21,471	60,719

Skyview Medical Center 3456 Bethlehem Pike, Souderton, PA 18964



Skyview Medical Center 3456 Bethlehem Pike, Souderton, PA 18964

Aerial Map



Walsh Commercial Real Estate, LLC

3 Village Road, Suite 200 | Horsham, PA 19044 215-836-1340 | walshcre.com

Brendan W. Walsh 215-603-1234 bwalsh@walshcre.com